School

Oregon Healthy Teens 2005, 8th Grade State Summary
108. At my school, there is a teacher or some other
adult who believes that | will be a success.*

Total Female Male
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0
Very much true 64.2 65.4 62.9
Pretty much true 22.9 22.1 23.9
A little true 8.5 8.6 84
Not at all true 4.4 3.9 4.9

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused

answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2005, 8th Grade State Summary
108. At my school, there is a teacher or some other
adult who believes that | will be a success.*

Total Female Male
Total 7,360 3,715 3,645
Very much true 4,703 2,414 2,289
Pretty much true 1,688 825 863
A little true 638 323 315
Not at all true 331 153 178

Unweighted counts exclude missing and/or refused

answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2005, 8th Grade State Summary
109. There are lots of chances for students in my

school to talk with a teacher one-on-one.*

Total Female Male
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0
Very much true 53.0 50.4 55.7
Pretty much true 27.9 30.3 25.4
A little true 13.6 14.1 13.2
Not at all true 5.4 5.2 5.7

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused

answers.
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Oregon Healthy Teens 2005, 8th Grade State Summary
109. There are lots of chances for students in my

school to talk with a teacher one-on-one.*

Total Female Male
Total 7,352 3,716 3,636
Very much true 3,919 1,880 2,039
Pretty much true 2,028 1,120 908
A little true 1,005 521 484
Not at all true 400 195 205

Unweighted counts exclude missing and/or refused

answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2005, 8th Grade State Summary
110. There are lots of chance for students in my
school to get involved in sports, clubs, and other

school activities outside of class.*

Total Female Male
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0
Very much true 69.1 68.1 70.1
Pretty much true 21.3 22.2 20.4
A little true 6.8 7.2 6.4
Not at all true 2.7 2.5 3.0

Weighted percentages exclude missing and/or refused

answers.

Oregon Healthy Teens 2005, 8th Grade State Summary
110. There are lots of chance for students in my
school to get involved in sports, clubs, and other

school activities outside of class.*

Total Female Male
Total 7,375 3,728 3,647
Very much true 5,116 2,530 2,586
Pretty much true 1,547 831 716
A little true 502 272 230
Not at all true 210 95 115

Unweighted counts exclude missing and/or refused
answers.

*The order of responses for these variables were changed in 2005.
These results are not directly comparable to previous years.
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	Text6: *The order of responses for these variables were changed in 2005. These results are  not directly comparable to previous years.


